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JAZ SUSPENDED HORIZONTAL BASE B VYR a O
NMEPIEXOMENA / CONTENTS SKU- J30HB - XX-XX-XX-XX-XX

260mm

L
195mm

300 — 1500mm

G

@230mm

GENERAL INFORMATION

APPLICATION

DIRECTION OF MOUNTING

MATERIAL

PROFILE DIMENSIONS (9)

BASE DIMENSIONS (@xH)

LIFE TIME

WARRANTY

ORIGIN

Indoor / Suspended

Ceiling

Aluminium

30mm

60%x195mm

50000 hours

3-5 years (*5 years upon request)

Greece
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JAZ SUSPENDED HORIZONTAL BASE B

Length*
30cm (30) 40cm (40)
60cm (60) 70cm (70)
90cm (90) 100cm (100)

120cm (120)  130cm (130)

150cm (150)

Wattage

6W/m

9.6W/m

9.6W/m

50cm (50) 10cm (10) 20cm (20) 30cm (30) 40cm (40)
80cm (80) 50cm (70) 60cm (60) 70cm (70) 80cm (80)
110cm (110) 90cm (90)  100cm (100)  110cm (110)  120cm (120)

140cm (140)

Voltage

24V

230V

24V

230V

12v

24V

Suspension height*

130cm (130)  140cm (140)  150cm (150)

170cm (170)  180cm (180)  190cm (190)

llluminant*

CCT CRI Output
2700K 486 Im/m
3000K 540 Im/m
4000K 600 Im/m
6000K 630 Im/m

Ra>90
2700K 486 Im/m
3000K 540 Im/m
4000K 600 Im/m
6000K 630 Im/m
3000K 540Im/m
4000K 600 Im/m
6000K 630 Im/m
Ra>80
3000K 540Ilm/m
4000K 600 Im/m
6000K 630 Im/m
Red . 865~1000 Im
Green 865~1000 Im
Amber 865~1000 Im
Red . 865~1000 Im
Green 865~1000 Im
Amber 865~1000 Im
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160cm (160)

200cm (200)

B

BARISLIGHT

Color
Anodised (AN)

Black (BL)

White (WH)
Graphite (GF) .

RAL colors (RL)

Patina (PT)

CODE*
(679)
(639)
(649)
(669)
(63V79)
(63V39)
(63V49)
(63V69)
(9.638)
(9.648)
(9.668)
(9.63V38)
(9.63v48)
(9.63V68)
(9.612R)
(9.6126)
(9.612A)
(9.624R)
(9.624G)
(9.624A)

Continued on next page »
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JAZ SUSPENDED HORIZONTAL BASE B

SKU: J30HB - XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
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llluminant (cont.)*
Wattage Voltage CCT CRI Output CODE*
2700K 960 Lm/m (1279)
3000K 1080 Lm/m (1239)
4000K 1200 Lm/m (1249)
24V
6000K 1320 Lm/m (1269)
RGB+3000K I 1020 Lm/m (12R39)
RGB+6000K I 1020 Lm/m (12R69)
Ra>90
2700K 960 Lm/m (123Vv79)
12W/m 3000K 1080 Lm/m (123V39)
4000K 1200 Lm/m (123v49)
6000K 1320 Lm/m (123Vv69)
230V RGB+3000K I 1020 Lm/m (123VR39)
RGB+6000K I 1020 Lm/m (123VR69)
3000K 1000 Im/m (123V38)
4000K Ra>80 1000 Im/m (123Vv48)
6500K 1000 Im/m (123Vv658)
24V RGB I I (16RGB)
16W/m
230V RGB I I (163VRGB)
3000K 2880 Im/m (1838)
24V 4000K Ra>80 3006 Im/m (1848)
6500K 3006 Im/m (18658)
18W/m
3000K 2880 Im/m (183Vv38)
230V 4000K Ra>80 3006 Im/m (183V48)
6500K 3006 Im/m (183Vv658)

Continued on next page »
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JAZ SUSPENDED HORIZONTAL BASE B

SKU: J30HB - XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
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Wattage Voltage
24V
20W/m
230V
Dimmable*
Dim (D)
No dim ()

Please get the corresponding
Controllers / Dimmers from our
wide range of products.

* Ymoxpewrikn emAoyry / Mandatory option

Anpioupyia KwdikoU mrpoidvtog / Product Code generator

CCT

2700K

3000K

4000K

6000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

6000K

llluminant (cont.)*

CRI

Ra>90

J30HB- length - suspension height - color - illuminant - dimmable

EXAMPLE:
J30HB - 90-120-BL-1239-D

for JAZ SUSPENDED HORIZONTAL BASE B, 90cm length, 120cm suspension height, black, 12W/m, 24VDC, 3000K, Ra90, dimmable

Output
1560 Im/m
1700 Im/m
1840 Im/m
2020 Lm/m
1560 Im/m
1700 Im/m
1840 Im/m

2020 Lm/m
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CODE*
(2079)
(2039)
(2049)
(2069)
(203v79)
(203V39)
(203v49)

(203V69)
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JAZ SUSPENDED HORIZONTAL BASE B

OAHTIEZ EFKATAZTAZHZ
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

ZHMANTIKO:
AuTO TO £§ApPTNHA TTPETTEI VA EYKATOOTABEI aTTd £§€1BIKEUE-
VO NAeKTpOAdYoO.

H BarisLight dev @épel euBuvn yia Tuxov {nTAPATA TTOU TTPOKU-
TITOUV aT1Td AKATAAANAN €YKATAOTAGH TTOU OEV CUNPOPPWVETAI
ME TO TOTTIKA TTPOTUTTO OOPOAEIaG.

MapakaAoUpe BWOTE £va avTiypago auTwy Twv odnyIwyv GTo
ATopO TToU gival UTTEUBUVO yia Tn CUVTAPNCN TNG EYKOTACTACNG.

TONOO®ETHzZH BAZHZ XTHN OPO®H
MOUNTING THE BASE TO THE CEILING

IMPORTANT:
This luminaire must be installed by a qualified electrician.

Disclaimer:
BarisLight is not liable for any issues arising from improper
installation that does not comply with local safety standards.

Instructions:
Please provide a copy of these instructions to the person re-
sponsible for maintaining the installation.

KaAwdio nAekTpIKAG
TaPOXIg

Electrical supply
cable

>uvdEaTe TO KAAWDIO
TOU QWTICTIKOU PE TNV
NAEKTPIKNA TTapoxn

Connect the cable of
the luminaire to the
4 electrical supply

BidwoTe TN poléTta
oTtn Baon

Screw the rosette
on the base

H eykatdoTtaon Tou TTPOiGVTOG TTPETTEN VA yiveTal atré adeloUxo NAeKTPOoASdyo eykataoTatn. The product must be installed by a licensed electrical installer.
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JAZ SUSPENDED HORIZONTAL BASE B

AIAAIKAZIA KAAQAIQZHZ
WIRING PROCEDURE

m 1. KAeioTe Tov KeVTPIKO SIAKOTITN PEUUOTOG. 1. Turn off the main power switch.
2. Zuvl£OTeE TO QWTIATIKG aTn govada mapo- 2. Connect the luminaires to the power sup-
v L ATTN Xfg pEUHATOG. ply unit.
230VAC ‘r LUMINARY
3. ZuvdéoTe Tn povada Tpopodoaciag oTo 3. Connect the power supply unit to the elec-
. NAEKTPIKG BiKTUO. trical network.
0 —
N . s .,
@ L 4. EvepyoTTOINOTE TOV KEVTPIKO BIAKOTITN 4. Turn on the main power switch.
- peUuATOG.
Safety Notice: Ensure the main power switch
Inueiwon ac@alegiag: BeBaiwbeite 611 0 is turned off during all maintenance and instal-
wer o KEVTPIKOG BIOKOTITNG AeIToupyiag eival oTre- lation procedures.
[ ==V | VEPYOTTOINUEVOG KATA TN SIAPKEIA OAWY TWV

Warning: Avoid connecting too many lumi-

. N . naires in parallel to a single power supply unit
+ Mpoeidotroinon: ATToQuyeTe T oUVOEDN to prevent overloading.

é} <> ¢ <> TTApa TTOAAWY QWTICTIKWY TTapdAAnAa o€ pia

- MOVO povada Tpo®odoaiag yia va atroQeuxdei

) j } N UTTEP@OPTWON.

S1adIKaCIWV CUVTAPNONG Kal EYKATAOTAONG.

TONOGETHZH ZTHN OPO®H
MOUNTING TO THE CEILING

o L

|

|

press TIECTE KAl
* and adjust | puBpioTe TO
sling length | unkog Tou
oupuaTO-
axolvou

H eykat@oTaon Tou TTPOIGVTOG TTPETTEI VA YiveTal atrd adeloUxo NAEKTPOAGYO EYKATAOTATN.
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